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For people who work with tiles, it goes without saying that precision is crucial to the end result. The efficiency of the machine 
should never compromise the need for good ergonomics and a reasonable workload. Husqvarna’s tile saws are not only efficient, 
accurate and labor-saving, but also easy to use. 
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The innovative, patented Jet Stream system 
keeps water and slurry inside the water pan 
even while cutting. A stream of water is 
directed through a channel in the conveyor 
cart, cooling and lubricating the blade before 
it cuts the material and minimizes spray and 
slurry outside the frame of the saw. This 
keeps the area surrounding the saw free of 
water spray.

Easy, smooth movement of TS 60 blade guard for 
fast, plunge cutting of tile.

Integrated wheels.

Delivering products that increase efficiency and enhance 
ergonomics has been Husqvarna’s central focus when developing 
any product and the TS 60 tile saw is no different. 
The TS 60 was built to be the most user-firendly and efficient 
tile saw available. Develped by listening to requests from tile 
contractors, this saw will make cutting tile easier from set up to 
tear down.

Cutting edge performance.

An extra long 26" conveyer cart supports larger tile.

Dual-position miter cut capability, 
adjustable in seconds.

Cart Lock keeps cart in place while 
transporting to protect the user and saw.

Depth stop keeps blade  
at correct depth.

The blade guard easily opens for hassle-free diamond blade changes.

Tile saws – range overview.

APPLICATION PRODUCT TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PAGE

Tile saw featuring a revolutionary water 
containment system and additional 
features to aid the contractor. The 
perfect saw for cutting indoors with 
little to no mess.

Cuts tile and brick up to 20" diagonal 
or 24" rip cuts.

Husqvarna TS 60. Power, electric, hp (kW)  1-1/2 (1.1)
Voltage, V 115
Blade diameter, in (mm)  10 (254)
Depth of cut, in (mm)  2-3/4 (70)
Diagonal cut, in (mm)  20 (508)
Rip cut, in (mm)  24 (600)
Weight, lbs (kg)  79 (36)
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Ideal for the contractor who needs to 
cut larger tiles with ease, due to the 
continuous duty Baldor motor.  
Comes with a 10" premium blade.

Designed to cut 34" tiles and 24" tiles 
on the diagonal.

Husqvarna Tilematic® 

TS 250 X3.

Power, electric, hp (kW)  1-1/2 (1.1)
Voltage, V 115, 115/208-230
Blade diameter, in (mm)  10 (254)
Depth of cut, in (mm)  3-3/4 (95)
Diagonal cut, in (mm)  24 (600)
Rip cut, in (mm)  34 (850)
Max weight, lbs (kg)  150 (68)

214

This saw is equipped with a strong, 
continuous duty Baldor motor to 
finish any job. Perfect for the 
commercial tile contractor who needs 
high capacity cutting of tile.

Cuts tile and bricks up to 18” 
diagonal cuts or 24” rip cuts.

Husqvarna Super 

Tilematic® TS 250 XL3.

Power, electric, hp (kW)  1-1/2 (1.1)
Voltage, V 115
Blade diameter, in (mm)  10 (254)
Depth of cut, in (mm)  3-3/4 (95)
Diagonal cut, in (mm)  18 (450)
Rip cut, in (mm)  24 (600)
Weight, lbs (kg)  105 (48)

216
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Husqvarna TS 60 Tile Saw.

Our newest tile saw features a revolutionary water 
containment system and additional features to aid the 
contractor. The perfect saw for cutting indoors with 
little to no mess. 

Applications.

Cuts bricks and tile up to 20" diagonal or 24" rip cuts.

Benefits.

Patented Jet Stream is an innovative water containment 
system, which keeps water inside the water pan.
Rolling wheel system with long-lasting Duracon wheels.
Weighs 79 lbs. – easy to carry.
Efficiently switches between plunge cuts and miter cuts  
with ease.
Extra long 26" cart to better support tile.
Equipped with Elgard™ which indicates, via the LED, when 
the machine is overloaded to prevent motor damage and 
increases motor life.
Electronic Softstart™ helps starting with normal, slow-acting 
fuses and increases brush and motor life.
Integrated wheels in the frame allow saw to be pulled 
independently, like a roller bag.
Water flow system efficiently provides clean water and is 
designed to keep pump protected from slurry, elongating life 
of the pump.
Larger blade flanges provide more support for blade core.
Includes removable cart extension to help support larger tile.
Height adjustable stand for operator comfort.

Cutting capacities.

*Includes one adjustable 90°protractor, dual 45° angle guide and 45° bullnose   
  miter guide. 
**Fence-Pro is a registered trademark of I.D.A. Technology.

A B

Foot switch. Conditioning stick.

 Product specifications.  

Height adjustable stand included. 
10" Vari-Cut™ Tile blade included.

Equipped with Elgard™. LED 
warning light alerts user when 
motor is overloading.

Convenient knob allows water to 
be sent to blade guard for long cuts 
and miter cuts.

16" x 26" conveyor cart better supports larger tile.

       24" (610mm)      20" (500mm)       2-3/4" (70mm)

Use the QR tag
to learn more
about the TS 60
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Accessories.
P

A Foot switch 169543 $99.00

B Conditioning sticks - 60 grit 542860087 10.00

Spare parts.
P

Drain plug 543046051 $10.60

Water pan 510225414 88.00

Water pump, 110V 525825601 70.00

Cart extension 522468404 30.00

Rip guide 522469501 40.00

Wrench 510225437 4.00

TS 60                                           E

Item no. 966610701

List price $1,199.00

Technical specifications. 
Blade diameter, in (mm) 10 (254)

Depth of cut, in (mm) 2-3/4 (70)

Bladeshaft, rpm 3,175

Power source Electric

Power, hp (kW) 1-1/2 (1.1)

Engine manufacturer Husqvarna

Arbor size, in (mm) 5/8 (16)

Rip cut, in (mm) 24 (600)

Diagonal cut, in (mm) 20 (508)

Cutting arm Cast aluminum

Cutting table Cast aluminum, rubber top

Voltage, V 115

Cycle 60

Phase 1

Full load amps 14.4

Weight uncrated, lbs (kg) 79 (36)

Weight crated, lbs (kg) 160 (72.5)

Dimensions uncrated, in (mm) LxWxH 39-1/8 x 25 x 21-3/4 (994 x 635 x 552)
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10" Vari-Cut™ Tile blade included. 
Galvanized pan shown.   
Also available with stainless steel pan. 
Shown with optional rolling stand.

Husqvarna Tilematic® TS 250 X3.

A large 18" x 16-1/2" conveyor cart better supports larger tile.

E

Aluminum conveyor cart and 
rip guide (sold separately).

G

Conveyor cart extension.

C

Dual 45° angle guide.

A B

45° bullnose miter guide. Adjustable 90° protractor.

D

Tile saw accessory group.

Adapter cord.

HF

Conditioning stick.

Adjustable rolling stand kit.

JI

Drain plugs, set of four.

L

Conveyor cart wheels, set of 
four.

K

Folding steel stand.

M

Foot switch.

 Product specifications.  

This saw is equipped with a strong, continuous 
duty Baldor motor to finish any job. Perfect for the 
commercial tile contractor who needs high 
capacity cutting of tile.       

Applications.

Cuts bricks and tile up to 18" diagonal cuts or 24" rip 
cuts.

Benefits.

A large 18" x 16-1/2" conveyor cart supports larger tile.
Features a 1-1/2 hp Baldor single voltage continuous 
duty motor that is totally enclosed, fan cooled 
(T.E.F.C.) and designed exclusively for Husqvarna.
Choose rust-resistant galvanized pan or rust-proof 
stainless steel pan for easiest cleaning and maintenance.
Bladeshaft lock makes blade changes easier.
Makes spring-assisted plunge cuts for specialized 
cutting.
High torque motor facilitates production sawing 
capability and is both UL and CSA rated.
Utilizes dual capacitors for increased power efficiency 
in low voltage starting conditions.
Saw features a sliding pan for operator's convenience.
Premium, 6-groove poly V-belts are smoother running 
with less vibration, reducing belt slippage and transmit 
more power to the bladeshaft.
Three holes on support arm allow for fast, easy use of 
different size blades (6", 8", and 10") without cutting 
into cart.

Cutting capacities.

       24" (610mm)      18" (457mm)       3-3/4" (92mm)
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Spare parts.
P

Galvanized pan and rails 505436401 $240.31

Optional rear wheel kit for rolling stand 542204033 25.00

Stainless steel pan and rails 505436501 345.00

502621302 78.80

Water tube assembly kit 169596 33.48

Water tube assembly kit, no backer board, non-display 169564 11.81

Maintenance parts kit 169888 88.25

TILEMATIC TS 250 X3 TILEMATIC TS 250 X3 STAINLESS STEEL               E

Item no. 965154414 965154412

List price $1,408.00 $1,570.00 

Technical specifications. 
Blade diameter, in (mm) 10 (254) 10 (254)

Depth of cut, in (mm) 3-3/4 (95) 3-3/4 (95)

Bladeshaft, rpm 2,760 2,760

Power source Electric Electric

Power, hp (kW) 1-1/2 (1.1) 1-1/2 (1.1)

Engine manufacturer Baldor Baldor

Arbor size, in (mm) 5/8 (16) 5/8 (16)

Rip cut, in (mm) 24 (600) 24 (600)

Diagonal cut, in (mm) 18 (450) 18 (450)

Cutting head Cast aluminum Cast aluminum

Cutting table Cast aluminum, vulcanized top Cast aluminum, vulcanized top

Water pan Galvanized Stainless steel

Voltage, V 115 115

Cycle 60 60

Phase 1 1

Full load amps 14.4 14.4

Starting amps 80@115V 80@115V

Weight uncrated, lbs (kg) 105 (48) 105 (48)

Weight crated, lbs (kg) 155 (70) 155 (70)

Dimensions uncrated, in (mm) LxWxH 39-1/8 x 25 x 21-3/4 (994 x 635 x 552)

Accessories.
P

A 45° bullnose miter guide 051030 $30.00

B Adjustable 90° protractor 051010 35.00

C Dual 45° angle guide for right or left hand cut 051020 20.00

D Tile saw accessory group* 171065 59.08

E Aluminum conveyor cart 542203056 168.10

E Aluminum rip guide 542203083 20.00

F Conditioning stick - 60 grit 542860087 10.00

G Conveyor cart extension 542203037 98.76

H Adapter cord 20A twist to 15A straight 173120 24.00

I Adjustable rolling stand kit 542203253 349.00

J Folding steel stand 542203252 132.00

K Conveyor cart wheels, set of four 542030049 34.00

L Drain plug, single 542030386 3.28

M Drain plug, set of four 169288 11.43

M Foot switch 169543 99.00

*Includes one adjustable 90°protractor, dual 45° angle guide and 45° bullnose   
  miter guide. 
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10" Vari-Cut™ Tile blade included. 
Rolling stand is optional. 
Galvanized pan shown.   
Also available with stainless steel pan. 
Shown with optional cart kit for 24" diagonal cuts.

Husqvarna Super Tilematic® TS 250 XL3.

Ideal for the contractor who needs to cut larger tiles 
with ease, due to the continuous duty Baldor motor.  
Comes with a 10" super premium blade.  

Applications.

Designed to cut 34" tiles and 24" tiles on the diagonal.

Benefits.

Available with optional cart kit to fully support 24" tiles.
10" blade capacity allows thicker material to be cut.
Choose rust-resistant galvanized pan or rust-proof 
stainless steel pan for easiest cleaning and maintenance.
Ability to make spring-assisted plunge cuts for  
specialized cutting.
Bladeshaft lock makes blade changes easier.
Features a 1-1/2 hp Baldor single or dual voltage 
continuous-duty motor that is totally enclosed, fan cooled 
(T.E.F.C.) and designed exclusively for Husqvarna.
Single voltage models feature dual capacitors to increase 
power efficiency in low voltage starting conditions.
Motors meet current UL and CSA requirements.
Single voltage models have six groove poly V-belts while 
dual voltage models have premium dual 3VX belts that 
drive the blade at the proper speed for optimum  
blade performance.

Cutting capacities.

       34" (863mm)*     24" (600mm)*    3-3/4" (92mm) 
*Optional 24" cart kit recommended to allow for 24" tile.

Choose rust-resistant galvanized pan or rust-proof stainless steel for easiest cleaning 
and maintenance.

Adapter cord.

F

B

Aluminum conveyor cart and 
rip guide (sold separately).

D

Conveyor cart extension.

A

Tile saw accessory group.

E

24" diagonal cut conveyor cart 
kit (includes stainless steel rails).

C

Conditioning stick.

Adjustable rolling stand kit.

Folding steel stand.

H

G

Conveyor cart wheels, set of 
four.

Drain plugs, set of four.

JI

 Product specifications.  

*Includes one adjustable 90°protractor, dual 45° angle guide and 45° bullnose   
  miter guide.
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Accessories.
P

45° bullnose miter guide 051030 $30.00

Adjustable 90° protractor 051010 35.00

Dual 45° angle guide for right or left hand cut 051020 20.00

A Tile saw accessory group* 171065 59.00

B Aluminum conveyor cart 542203056 168.10

B Aluminum rip guide 542203083 20.00

C Conditioning stick - 60 grit 542860087 10.00

D Conveyor cart extension 542203037 98.76

E
Conveyor cart kit - 24" rails, wheels and  

mounting hardware
505507401 349.00

F Adapter cord 20A twist to 15A straight 173120 24.00

G Adjustable rolling stand kit 542203253 349.00

H Folding steel stand 542203252 132.00

I Conveyor cart wheels, set of four 542030049 34.00

J Drain plug, single 542030386 3.28

J Drain plug, set of four 169288 11.43

Foot switch 169543 99.00

Spare parts.
P

Galvanized pan and rails 505066201 $329.00

Optional rear wheel kit for rolling stand 542204033 25.00

Stainless steel pan and rails 505066202 424.44

502621302 78.80

Water tube assembly kit 169596 33.48

Water tube assembly kit, no backer board, non-display 169564 11.81

SUPER TILEMATIC TS 250 XL3 SUPER TILEMATIC TS 250 XL3  

DUAL VOLTAGE

SUPER TILEMATIC TS 250 XL3            E 

STAINLESS STEEL

Item no. 965154506 965154507 965154509

List price $2,117.00 $2,369.00 $2,340.00 

Technical specifications. 

Blade diameter, in (mm) 10 (254) 10 (254) 10 (254)

Depth of cut, in (mm) 3-3/4 (95) 3-3/4 (95) 3-3/4 (95)

Bladeshaft, rpm 2,760 3,880 2,760

Power source Electric Electric Electric

Power, hp (kW) 1-1/2 (1.1) 1-1/2 (1.1) 1-1/2 (1.1)

Engine manufacturer Baldor Baldor Baldor

Dual voltage No Yes No

Arbor size, in (mm) 5/8 (16) 5/8 (16) 5/8 (16)

Rip cut, in (mm) 34 (863) 34 (863) 34 (863)

Diagonal cut, in (mm) 24 (600) 24 (600) 24 (600)

Cutting head Cast aluminum Cast aluminum Cast aluminum

Cutting table Cast aluminum, vulcanized top Cast aluminum, vulcanized top Cast aluminum, vulcanized top

Water pan Galvanized Galvanized Stainless steel

Voltage, V 115 115/208-230 115

Cycle 60 60 60

Phase 1 1 1

Full load amps 14.4 17.2/9.5-8.6 14.4

Starting amps 80@115V 92@115V 80@115V

Weight uncrated, lbs (kg) 132 (60) 150 (68) 132 (60)

Weight crated, lbs (kg) 195 (88) 200 (91) 200 (91)

Dimensions uncrated, in (mm) LxWxH 51-1/4 x 29-7/16 x 22-5/8 (1,302 x 748 x 575)
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DIAMOND BLADES FOR TILE SAWS AND SMALL DIAMETER

A crisp, smooth and chip-free edge is important for tile 
cutting. Husqvarna diamond blades help users achieve the 
exact look needed. Whether it is a commercial or residential 

application, Husqvarna blades do the work and get it done 
quickly and efficiently.

Application chart.

MATERIAL CONTINUOUS RIM                        SEGMENTED TURBO
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GLASS – – – – – – – –

PORCELAIN TILE – – –

DENSE FLOOR TILE – – –

SOFT CERAMIC TILE – –

MARBLE

GRANITE –

BLUE STONE

SLATE –

PAVERS – – – – –

ROOFING TILE – – – – –

BRICK – – – – –

ABRASIVE MATERIALS – – – – –

Read more on page 220 220 220 221 221 222 222 223 223

 = Optimal  = Good  = Acceptable – = Not recommended
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Husqvarna Superlok® Glass +.

GLASS TILE BLADES     

The Superlok® Glass+ blade is used for fast, chip-free cutting of glass tile with the smoothest 
edge available. 
The total rim height of this blade is .275".

Husqvarna Vari-Cut™ Tile.

PORCELAIN TILE BLADES     

A Vari-Cut™ Tile blade is used for chip-free cutting of porcelain tile, granite, quarry tile and  
dense floor tile with a thin rim for precise, fast cuts.  
The total rim height is .275".

*May be used wet or dry.

Husqvarna TSD-C Dri Disc®.

TILE, STONE BLADES

TSD-C is our most economical blade for dry cutting most ceramic tile, quarry tile, 
procelain tile, granite, marble and other similar materials; recommended for grout 
cleaning between tiles and small to large jobs.     
Total rim height is .200".

Size - Inches (mm)                                                    Item No.                                                                                         List Price

6 (152) x .060 x 5/8 542776615 $89.00

7 (178) x .065 x 5/8  542776616 100.00

8 (203) x .065 x 5/8 542776617 123.00

10 (254) x .085 x 5/8  542776618 144.00

Husqvarna Superlok® Porcelain +.

HIGH PRODUCTION BLADES     

The Superlok® Porcelain+ blade makes fast, smooth, chip-free cuts. Use this blade to cut 
porcelain tile, granite and other stone materials.
A thicker core specification provides straighter, chip-free cutting during high  
production sawing.
The total rim height of this blade is .375".

*May be used wet or dry.

Husqvarna TXS-S Dri Disc®.

HARD MATERIAL BLADES  

TXS-S blade will fast cut a wide variety of materials including concrete,  
brick, masonry and stone.
Designed for small to medium jobs with a total segment height of .350" diamond depth.
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Size - Inches (mm)                                                    Item No.                                                                                         List Price

6 (152) x .060 x 5/8 542776615 $89.00

7 (178) x .065 x 5/8  542776616 100.00

8 (203) x .065 x 5/8 542776617 123.00

10 (254) x .085 x 5/8  542776618 144.00

Size - Inches (mm)                                                    Item No.                                                                                         List Price

4 (100) x .060 x 7/8 - 5/8 B   542761281* $40.00

4-1/2 (114) x .060 x 7/8 - 5/8 B   542761458* 51.00

7 (178) x .060 x 5/8  542761282 70.00

8 (203) x .070 x 5/8  542761283 77.00

10 (254) x .070 x 5/8  542761284 94.00

10 (254) x .070 x 5/8 (50 pack) 542774209 ($70.94 each) 3,547.00

Size - Inches (mm)                                                    Item No.                                                                                         List Price

6 (152) x .060 x 5/8   542761271* $69.00

7 (178) x .060 x 5/8  542761272 83.00

8 (203) x .060 x 5/8 542761273 99.00

8 (203) x .070 x 5/8 542761274 109.00

8 (203) x .060 x 1 542761275 99.00

10 (254) x .060 x 5/8  542761276 123.00

10 (254) x .070 x 5/8  542761277 134.00

10 (254) x .060 x 1 542761278 123.00

Size - Inches (mm)                                                                Item No.                                                                              List Price

3-3/8 (85) x .065 x 15mm 542761256 $18.00

4 (100) x .060 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761257 18.00

4-1/2 (114) x .060 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761258 23.00

5 (127) x .060 x  7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761259 32.00

7 (178) x .060 x 5/8  542761261 43.00

8 (203) x .060 x 5/8  542761262 47.00

10 (254) x .060 x 5/8  542761264 70.00

4 (100) x .060 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack in display box) 542761324 ($13.90 each) 139.00

4-1/2 (114) x .060 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack in display box) 542761325 ($19.10 each) 191.00

Size - Inches (mm)                                                             Item No.                                                                               List Price

4 (100) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542774901 $36.00

4-1/2 (114) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761450 46.00

5 (127) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761451 49.00

6 (152) x .085 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761452 59.00

7 (178) x .090 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774902 64.00

8 (203) x .090 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761453 83.00

9 (230) x .095 x 7/8 542761454 89.00

10 (254) x .095 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761455 116.00

4 (100) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack) 542774903 ($29.40 each) 294.00

4-1/2 (114) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack) 542767164 ($39.00 each) 390.00

7 (178) x .090 x DM - 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack) 542774904 ($53.50 each) 535.00

WET CUTTING SUPER PREMIUM                                                          D

CONTINUOUS RIM

WET CUTTING SUPER PREMIUM                                                          D

CONTINUOUS RIM

WET CUTTING SUPER PREMIUM                                                         D

CONTINUOUS RIM

WET CUTTING SUPER PREMIUM                                                         D

CONTINUOUS RIM

WET CUTTING SUPER PREMIUM                                                         D

CONTINUOUS RIM

WET CUTTING SUPER PREMIUM                                                         D

CONTINUOUS RIM

DRY OR WET CUTTING PREMIUM                                                                               D

CONTINUOUS RIM

DRY OR WET CUTTING QUALITY                                                                               D

CONTINUOUS RIM

 DRY OR WET CUTTING   SUPER PREMIUM                                                                                                         D

 LASER WELDED

 DRY OR WET CUTTING   SUPER PREMIUM                                                                                  D

 LASER WELDED
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Husqvarna TSD-S Dri Disc®.

HARD MATERIAL BLADES  

The TSD-S is our most affordable segmented blade for fast cutting a wide variety  
of materials including concrete, masonry, brick and stone.
Total segment height of this blade is .275" diamond depth. 

FR3 Dri Disc®.

METAL CUTTING BLADES  

The FR3 blade is specially recommended when free cutting andy material is a  
critical requirement.
The blade cuts most hard metals, PVC, tile backer boards, steel and roofing tiles.
One layer of brazed diamonds and made with brazed diamond technology.

Husqvarna Barracuda™.

GENERAL PURPOSE BLADES  

The Barracuda™ blade is for cutting almost any masonry, tile, stone or hard concrete material.
It is a fast, smooth cutting blade with a total rim height of .400".
Flush cut holes on diameters of 4" to 7".

Size - Inches (mm) Item No. List Price

4 (100) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761426 $83.00

4-1/2 (114) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761427 89.00

5 (127) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761428 113.00

6 (152) x .085 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761429 124.00

7 (178) x .085 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761430 138.00

8 (203) x .095 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761431 148.00

9 (230) x .100 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761432 181.00

10 (254) x .100 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761433 194.00

Husqvarna TSD-T Dri Disc®.

GENERAL PURPOSE BLADES  

 Use the TSD-T blade for fast, smooth cutting of a variety of materials, including  
stone, tile, brick, concrete and masonry.  
This blade gives turbo performance at an affordable price.
The total rim height of this blade is .275" diamond depth.

Flush Mount  Adapter.
P

542420404 $24.00

Blade Bushings.
P

60mm x 1", .087" thickness 542380205 $9.00

50mm x 1", .087" thickness 542380209 9.00

Threaded  Adapter.
P

7/8" x 5/8"-11 Threaded adapter 542751356 $12.00
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Size - Inches (mm)                                                                      Item No.                                                                      List Price

4 (100) x .080 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542773402 $59.00

4-1/2 (114) x .080 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542773403 68.00

6 (152) x .090 x DM 7/8 - 5/8 B 542766306 105.00

6 (152) x .090 x 1DP - 20mm B 542766346 108.00

7 (178) x .095 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542773404 112.00

10 (254) x .095 x D/7 - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542767276 184.00

Size - Inches (mm)                                                                      Item No.                                                                      List Price

4 (100) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761408 $18.00

4-1/2 (114) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761409 23.00

5 (127) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761410 32.00

6 (152) x .095 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761411 39.00

7 (178) x .095 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761412 46.00

8 (203) x .095 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761413 53.00

9 (230) x .100 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761414 59.00

10 (254) x .100 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761415 75.00

4 (100) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack in display box) 542761439 ($13.90 each) 139.00

4-1/2 (114) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack in display box) 542761328 ($19.10 each) 191.00

Size - Inches (mm) Item No. List Price

4 (100) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761426 $62.00

4-1/2 (114) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761427 67.00

5 (127) x .085 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761428 85.00

6 (152) x .085 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761429 93.00

7 (178) x .085 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761430 103.00

8 (203) x .095 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761431 111.00

9 (230) x .100 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761432 135.00

10 (254) x .100 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761433 145.00

Size - Inches (mm) Item No. List Price

4 (100) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761416 $18.00

4-1/2 (114) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761417 23.00

5 (127) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761418 32.00

6 (152) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B 542761419 39.00

7 (178) x .095 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761420 46.00

8 (203) x .095 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761421 53.00

9 (230) x .100 x 7/8 542761422 59.00

10 (254) x .110 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542761423 75.00

4 (100) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack in display box) 542761326 ($13.90 each) 139.00

4-1/2 (114) x .080 x 7/8 - 20mm - 5/8 B (10 pack in display box) 542761327 ($19.10 each) 191.00

Flush Mount  Adapter.
P

542420404 $24.00

Blade Bushings.
P

60mm x 1", .087" thickness 542380205 $9.00

50mm x 1", .087" thickness 542380209 9.00

Threaded  Adapter.
P

7/8" x 5/8"-11 Threaded adapter 542751356 $12.00

 DRY OR WET CUTTING   PREMIUM                                                                                                                              D

 DIFFUSION BONDED

 DRY OR WET CUTTING   PREMIUM                                                                                                                              D

 DIFFUSION BONDED
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Husqvarna Profile Wheels.

MARBLE, GRANITE

Profile Wheels are for commercial and residential applications of natural stones as well  
as most synthetic materials.  
This blade can be used for decorative edging jobs in four popular shapes: 3/8" radius, 1/2" radius,  
45° bevel, and ogee.

  3/8" Radius 1/2" Radius 45° Bevel Ogee

Wheels are 1/2" wide.
Ogee dimensions:
A - 5/32" convex radius
B - 3/16" concave radius

A
B

Size - Inches (mm) Spec. Item No. List Price

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, 3/8" Radius 3/8" Radius 542761302 $149.00

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, 1/2" Radius 1/2" Radius 542761303 149.00

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, 45° Bevel 45° Bevel 542761304 149.00

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, Ogee Ogee 542761305 149.00

8 (201) x 5/8 Arbor, 3/8" Radius 3/8" Radius 542751613 268.00

8 (201) x 5/8 Arbor, 1/2" Radius 1/2" Radius 542751614 268.00

Husqvarna DCG Turbo Rim Diamond Cup Wheels.

STONE, TILE, PORCELAIN, REFRACTORY, LIGHT-DUTY MASONRY, CONCRETE

For smooth polishing and finishing of stone, tile, porcelain, refractory, light-duty masonry  
and concrete.
Total rim height is .200".

Size - Inches (mm)                                             Type                                                      Item No.                                                                 List Price

4 (100) x 5/8-11 DCG Turbo cup Coarse 542761306 $112.00

4 (100) x 5/8-11 DCG Turbo cup Medium  542761307 112.00

4 (100) x 5/8-11 DCG Turbo cup Fine  542761441 112.00

Husqvarna DT Series Tuckpoint.

GENERAL PURPOSE BLADES 

The DT5+ soft bond blade is used to quickly remove mortar between brick and block.
DT8+ hard bond blade has a longer life when used for mortar removal between brick and block.
The total segment height is .400”.

Husqvarna DTR5 Tuckpoint.

GENERAL PURPOSE BLADES 

The DTR5 blade features a double row of tuckpointing for aggressive mortar removal.
A total segment height of .400".
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Size - Inches (mm)                                                   Item No.                                                                                          List Price

DT5+ DT8+

4 (100) x .250 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774592 542774622 $44.00

4-1/2 (114) x .250 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774593 542774623 50.00

5 (127) x .250 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774594 542774624 61.00

7 (178) x .250 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774595 542774625 78.00

Size - Inches (mm)                                                     Item No.                                                                                         List Price

4 (100) x .250 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774613 $52.00

4-1/2 (114) x .250 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774614 57.00

5 (127) x .250 x 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774615 72.00

7 (178) x .250 x DM - 7/8 - 5/8 B 542774616 90.00

Size - Inches (mm) Spec. Item No. List Price

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, 3/8" Radius 3/8" Radius 542761302 $149.00

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, 1/2" Radius 1/2" Radius 542761303 149.00

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, 45° Bevel 45° Bevel 542761304 149.00

6 (152) x 5/8 Arbor, Ogee Ogee 542761305 149.00

8 (201) x 5/8 Arbor, 3/8" Radius* 3/8" Radius 542751613 268.00

8 (201) x 5/8 Arbor, 1/2" Radius* 1/2" Radius 542751614 268.00

Size - Inches (mm)                                             Type                                                      Item No.                                                                 List Price

4 (100) x 5/8-11 DCG Turbo cup Coarse 542761306 $112.00

4 (100) x 5/8-11 DCG Turbo cup Medium  542761307 112.00

4 (100) x 5/8-11 DCG Turbo cup Fine  542761441 112.00
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